
Quads_open

Class Points Pilotes Clubs Lauriere (87)
Leyssartroux 

(24)

Ordiarp 

Lambarre (64)
Bouteville (16)

Limalonges  

(79)
Grezac (17) Argelos (64)

1 40 Fouretier Jerome Grezac Moto Club 4 3 13 13 7

2 34 SIMAR Aurelien Amicale moto de Surgéres 11 15 8

3 33 NOEL Eddie Moto Club Angerien 20 13

4 23 Dumont Charly Moto Club Angerien 3 10 10 0

5 21 Paris Cedric Moto Club Montendrais 6 9 6

6 15 GUILLOT Mickael Grezac Moto Club 15

7 14  Bard Cyprien Amicale moto de Surgéres 9 5

8 13 SICARD Alain Grezac Moto Club 7 6

9 11 TIMOLEON Dimitri Amicale moto de Surgéres 9 2

10 3 Faucheraud Kevin Grezac Moto Club 0 3

11 0 Avril Alexis Grezac Moto Club 0

13 0 BEGUE Dimitri Grezac Moto Club 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0
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Quads_Feminines

Class Points Pilotes Clubs Lauriere (87)
Leyssartroux 

(24)

Ordiarp 

Lambarre (64)
Bouteville (16)

Limalonges  

(79)
Grezac (17) Argelos (64)

1 34 TREUILLER Leslie Grezac Moto Club 17 17

2 30 POURPOINT Jessica Moto Club de Bougneau 15 15

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0
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Quads_Vétérans

Class Points Pilotes Clubs Lauriere (87)
Leyssartroux 

(24)

Ordiarp 

Lambarre (64)
Bouteville (16)

Limalonges  

(79)
Grezac (17) Argelos (64)

1 50 GUITTONNEAU Mickael Grezac Moto Club 13 0 12 15 10

2 41 TAPON Fabrice Grezac Moto Club 15 0 4 13 9

3 37 LEMBERT David Amicale moto de Surgéres 10 6 13 8

4 28 BARDINA Johann CMQS 7 10 11

5 15 BOUDINEL Albin MX School 17 9 0 6 0

6 12 PARIS Jean Marc Moto Club Montendrais 5 3 4

7 10 GAREAU Guillaume CMQS 2 8

8 9 CARDINEAU Eric Moto Club de Dompierre 9

9 8 LEMBERT Pascal Amicale moto de Surgéres 8 0 0

10 7 BERNARD Renalto MC KIDS 17 7

11 5 CHAMBOLLE Christian CMQS 5 0

12 1 NEAUD Sacha Moto Club Bougneau 1

13 0 VICENTE Yves Moto Club Montendrais 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0
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Class Points Pilotes Clubs Lauriere (87)
Leyssartroux 

(24)

Ordiarp 

Lambarre (64)
Bouteville (16)

Limalonges  

(79)
Grezac (17) Argelos (64)

1 30 NOEL Eddie Moto Club Angerien 20 10

2 25 Fouretier Jerome Grezac Moto Club 1 0 8 13 3

3 20 SIMAR Aurelien Amicale moto de Surgéres 1 15 4

4 13 BARDINA Johann CMQS 0 10 3

5 12 GUITTONNEAU Mickael Grezac Moto Club 0 0 5 7 0

6 11 GUILLOT Mickael Grezac Moto Club 11

7 10 Dumont Charly Moto Club Angerien 0 0 10 0

8 6 LEMBERT David Amicale moto de Surgéres 0 0 6 0

9 6 TAPON Fabrice Grezac Moto Club 0 0 0 6 0

10 5 TIMOLEON Dimitri Amicale moto de Surgéres 5 0

11 5 CARDINEAU Eric Moto Club de Dompierre 5

12 1 SICARD Alain Grezac Moto Club 0 1

13 0 BERNARD Renalto MC KIDS 17 0

14 0 BEGUE Dimitri Grezac Moto Club 0

15 0 CHAMBOLLE Christian CMQS 0 0

16 0 NEAUD Sacha Moto Club Bougneau 0

17 0 VICENTE Yves Moto Club Montendrais 0

18 0 BOUYER Cedric Moto Club Montendrais 0

19 0 BOUDINEL Albin MX School 17 0 0 0 0

20 0 PARIS Jean Marc Moto Club Montendrais 0 0 0

21 0 POURPOINT Jessica Moto Club de Bougneau 0 0

22 0 Paris Cedric Moto Club Montendrais 0 0 0

23 0 Avril Alexis Grezac Moto Club 0 0

24 0 Faucheraud Kevin Grezac Moto Club 0 0 0

25 0 LEMBERT Pascal Amicale moto de Surgéres 0 0 0

26 0 TREUILLER Leslie Grezac Moto Club 0 0

27 0  Bard Cyprien Amicale moto de Surgéres 0 0

28 0 GAREAU  Guillaume CMQS 0 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0
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Scratch Quads


